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Asotin County Library Jennifer Ashby jashby@aclib.org 417 Sycamore St. Clarkston WA 99403

Coeur d'Alene Public Library Michael Priest mpriest@cdalibrary.org 702 E. Front St. Couer D'Alene ID 83814

Columbia County Rural Lib. Dist. Dusty Waltner dustyw@daytonwa.net PO Box 74 Dayton WA 99328

Community Library Network Amy Rodda amyr@communitylibrary.net 8385 N. Government Way Hayden ID 83835

East Adams Library District 302 W. Main Ave. Ritzville WA 99169

East Bonner County Library District Ann Nichols ann@ebonnerlibrary.org 1407 Cedar St. Sandpoint ID 83864

Eastern Washington Univ. Libr. Justin Otto jotto@ewu.edu 816 F Street Cheney WA 99004

Gonzaga Univ (Foley Ctr) Libr. Dr. Paul J. Bracke bracke@gonzaga.edu 502 E. Boone Av. Spokane WA 99258

Gonzaga Univ. Law Library Patrick Charles charles@gonzaga.edu P. O. Box 3528, 721 Cincinnati Spokane WA 99220

Latah County Library Chris Sokol ChrisS@latahlibrary.org 110 S. Jefferson Moscow ID 83843

Lewiston City Library Lynn Johnson ljohnson@cityoflewiston.org 411 D Street Lewiston ID 83501

Liberty Lake Municipal Library Jandy Humble jhumble@libertylakewa.gov 23123 E Mission Ave Liberty Lake WA 99019

Neill Public Library - Pullman Dan Owens library@neill-lib.org 210 N. Grand Pullman WA 99162

North Idaho College Libr. George McAlister glmcalister@nic.edu 1000 W. Garden Av. Couer D'Alene ID 83814

Pend Oreille Co. Libr. Dist. Mandy Walters mwalters@pocld.org 116 S. Washington Newport ID 99156

Spokane Academic Library Jonathan Potter jonathan.potter@wsu.edu​ 2917 W. Ft. George Wright Dr. Spokane WA 99224

Spokane Communtiy College Erin Smith erin.smith@scc.spokane.edu 1810 N. Green St. Spokane WA 99217

Spokane County Libr. Distr. Patrick Roewe proewe@scld.org 4322 N. Argonne Rd. Spokane WA 99212

Spokane Falls Community College Lora Senf lora.senf@sfcc.spokane.edu

3410 W. Ft George Wright Dr., 

MS 3190 Spokane WA 99224

Spokane Public Library Andrew Chanse achanse@spokanelibrary.org 906 W. Main Av. Spokane WA 99201

Stevens County Libr. Dist. Amanda Six amanda@scrld.org P. O. Box 744 Loon Lake WA 99148

Univ. of Idaho - Law Library Stacy Etheredge stacye@uidaho.edu P. O. Box 442324 Moscow ID 83844

Univ. of Idaho Library Ben Hunter bhunter@uidaho.edu P. O. Box 442350 Moscow ID 83844

Wash. State Univ. Libraries Jay Starratt jstarratt@wsu.edu P. O. Box 645610 Pullman WA 99164

Whitman County Library Kylie Fullmer kylie@whitco.lib.wa.us 102 S. Main St. Colfax WA 99111

Whitworth Univ. Libr. Amanda Clark amandaclark@whitworth.edu 300 W. Hawthorne Rd. Spokane WA 99251
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